
Turn At Then Ride Cumulative
R Studebaker Road 0.7 0.7

R E Wardlow / Ball Road 3.0 3.7

L Moody / Carmenita/ Painter Street 12.2 15.9

R Beverly Blvd / Turnbull Canyon Rd 4.2 20.1

R E. Los Altos 1.2 21.3

R Caricia Drive / E. La Moine St. 0.2 21.5

L Del Prado Drive 0.0 21.5

R S. Hacienda Blvd 4.1 25.6

L Colima Road 3.9 29.5

R S. Larkvane Road 0.3 29.8

L Crosshaven Drive 0.0 29.8

R Fullerton Road 1.3 31.1

R Fullerton Road 0.9 31.9

R East Road 2.3 34.2

L Hacienda Road 0.3 34.4

R West Road / Sant Gertrudes Ave. 3.1 37.5

R Janine Drive 0.5 38.0

L La Serna Drive 0.1 38.1

R Whitier Blvd 0.3 38.3

L Colima Road 2.0 40.3

R Leffingwell Road 0.2 40.5

L Valley View 2.4 42.9

R Alondra Blvd 0.5 43.4

L Marquardt Ave / Walker St 4.4 47.8

R Orange Ave 1.5 49.3

L Bloomfield St. 0.4 49.7

R Ball / Wardlow Road 2.0 51.7

L Studebaker Road 0.7 52.4

L Library Parking Lot 0.0 52.4

All Distances Rounded to the Nearest One Tenth of a Mile
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